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Acme. Materials 
Aeme Materials Co. 
Aeme Materials Co. 
Mid-Continent Pet. Corp. 
Mid-Continent Pet. Corp. 
Mid-Continent Pet. Corp. 
Mid-Continent Pet. Corn. 
Mid-Continent Pet. Corp. 
Mid-Continent Pet. Corpl 
Mid-Continent Pet. Corp. 
Mid-Continent Pet. Corp. 
Mid-Continent Pet. Corp. 
Mid-Continent Pet. Corp. 
Mid-Continent Pet. Corp. 
Accurate Fire Equip. Co. 
Acme House & Window Cleaning 
Adams O81 Co. 
Amuleco Products Co. 
A nchor Stone & Mtls. 
Bagby-Harris Sand Co. 
Ralvh Bates 
Branchcomb Hardware 
Mranchcomb Hardware Co. 
Mrancheomb Hardware 
Burroughs Adding Mach. Co. 
Berry Carter Plumbing and Heating 
Chandler, Frates Co. 
Clugstons Garage 
Cochran Ins. Agency 
F.,-H. Cox & Son 
Crockers Garage 
Curtis L. Cunningham 
Clarence E. Day 
Dickason-Goodman 
Diskason-Goodman 
Dixon Lumber Co. 
Irving Hand 
Harris Pres. Lab, 
The Howard Co. 
Henshaw Lumber Co. 
Harris Lumber Co. 

- Hope Lumber & Supply 
International Harvester Co. 
D. E. Jamison 
Johnson-Beidler Co. 
Jimmie Jones Co. 
Lock Joint Pipe Co. 
Lock Joint Pipe Co. 
Marine Pipe & Supply 
Marshall Office Supply Co. 
Marshall Office Supply Co. 
Mathews Auto Electric 
Mid West Chevrolet Co. 
Moulder-Oldham Co. 
Moulder-Oldham Co. 
McElroy Tire Co. 
O. K. Machine Mfg. Co. 
Okla. Brake Service 
Okla. Spring Co. 
The Par-Ex Machine Co. 
Peoples Ice Co. 
Pittsburgh Plate Glass Co. 
Pope Service Station 
Public Service Co. 
Pure White Dairy Co. 
Skelly Oil Co. 
Skelly Oil Co. 
Bert Smith Mach. 
Bert Smith Road Mach. 
Bert Smith Road Mach. 
Solow's Auto Glass & Plate Co. 
Solowts Auto Glass & Plate 
Joe Stacey 
Standard Motor Supply Inc. 
Southwestern Battery Supply 
S. W. Bell Telephone Co. 

-S. W. Bell Telephone Co. 
The Texas Co. 
R. F. Thompson 
Townsco Equip. Co. 
Townsco Equip. Co. 
Bob Turner 
Bob Turner 
Bob Turner 
Tulsa Auto Springs 
Tulsa Linen Service Co. 

Tulsa Linen Service Co. 
Tulsa Linen Service 

Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Watts & Green Glass Co. 
Watt Plumbing, Air Cond. 
R. R. Wilson 

Wylie-Stewart Mach. Co. 

Screenings 
Crushed Stone 
Asphalt 
Road Oil 
Road Oil 
Road Oil 
Liquid Asphalt 
Road Oil 
Liquid Asphalt 
Road Qil 
Motor0OI1 
Liquid Asphalt 
Road Oil 
Liquid Asphalt 
Recharges for Pire Exting. 
Maintenance 
Battery 
Paving Mix 
Crushed Limestone 
Sand 
Repair Parts 
Nails 
Nails 
Nails 
Supplies 
Maintenance 
Ins. Prem. 
Welding 
Ins. Prem. 
Repair Parts 
Tire Repairs 
Cement Sacks 
Traveling Expense 
Cement 
Cement 
Cement 
Travel 
Supplies 
Co. Fanm Pol. Prem. 
Lumber 
Lumber 
Blades for Lathe 
Repair Parts 
Welding 
Ins. Prem. 
Oxygen 
Pipe 
Pipe 
Pipe 
Supplies 
Equipment 
Repair Parts 
Repairs 
Paper Cups 
Supplies 
Tires-Tubes 
Repairs 
Repair Parts 
Repair Parts 
Repair Parts 
Tce 
Equipment 
Brake Fluid 
Lights 
Supplies 
Gasoline 
Gasoline 
Truck Chains 
Repair Parts 
Rental 
Plate Glass 
Door Glass & Repairs 
"Ttt Beams 
Overhaul & Repairs 
Recharge Batteries 
Service 
Service 
Oil 
Maintenance 
Road Materials 
Repair: Parts 
Foreign Fee 
Foreign Fee 
Foreign Fee 
Repairs & Labor 
Towel Service 
Towel Service 

Linen Service 
Stapler ~ 
Repair Parts & Labor 

& Electric Maintnence 
Supplies 

Drill Steel 

$25.46 
22.48 

183.70 
335.03 

1285.94 
1355.53 
814.50 
47396 
572.52 

1363.31 
18.50 

163.80 
329.86 

1335.17 
7.25 
5.00 

22.95 
58.50 
6.95 

4.50 
2.40%. 

23.70 

23.70 

23.70 
69 

3.50 

13.49 
1.50 

11.99 

9.29 
9.00 
6.00 
6.60 

21.70 
13.80 
11.50 

204.03 
9.68 

35.55 
~ 5.98 

4.08 
3.00 

14.34 
5..00 

11.99 

. 3.32 
12.80 
21.05 
19.40 

475.00 
13.80 

9.83 

13.78 
18.50 
14.75 

169.73 
9.47 

11.14 
4.20 

10.26 
12.00. 

- 34.60 
075 

13.84 
79.59 

246.40 
986.64 
53.40 

142.66 

34.80 
15.75. 

1864.50 

426.55 
2.00 

15.80 
12.60 

36.72 
25.00 

112.16 
20.46 
1.35 
1.35 
1.35 

10.47 

2.25 
4.00 
1.50 
1150 

18.05 
16.27 
58.50 
11.17.


